
 

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHANGE ORDER TO ADD ADDITIONAL FUNDS OF 

$193,919.63 TO CURRENT CONTRACT WITH S2K CONSULTING INC. FOR  

AT&T BILLING AUDIT  

 

WHEREAS, S2K Consulting Inc. is a Telecom Auditing Firm. S2K offers bill auditing services; 

 

WHEREAS, funds have been budgeted in the Information Technology Fund and shall not exceed 

$193,919.63; and 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

GREENSBORO: 

 

That the City is authorized to amend the current Contract with S2K Consulting Inc., to add 

additional funds, to provide billing audit services to the City of Greensboro.  

 

 

 

 


